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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 17:00 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 53.42 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 57.02 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.76 Антониј Симоновски
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A open

1. Jakov Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 56.54 571
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 57.06 555
3. Mihail Petkovski 05 JUG Bitola 1:04.12 391
4. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:10.75 291
5. Predrag Murgoski 03 Akvaspirit 1:12.00 276
6. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:12.69 268
7. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:13.42 260
8. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:14.52 249
9. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 1:15.10 243

10. Valentin Treneski 07 O.Branovi 2008 1:17.00 226
11. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.89 218
12. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 1:19.95 201
13. Nikola Nikolovski 07 O.Branovi 2008 1:20.97 194
14. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.13 193
15. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:23.44 177
16. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.25 172
17. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.27 172
18. Maksimilijan Lazevski 08 JUG Bitola 1:26.72 158
19. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 1:27.02 156
20. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:33.75 125
21. Gavril Petkovski 08 JUG Bitola 1:33.88 124
22. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski11 Akvaspirit 1:37.71 110
23. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:37.92 109
24. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:38.23 108
25. Matej Trpkoski 11 O.Branovi 2008 1:40.70 101
26. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:42.67 95
27. Petar Anastasievski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:47.08 84
28. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:49.25 79
29. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:49.56 78
30. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:50.75 75
31. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:56.88 64
32. David Poposki 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:07.10 50
33. Rade Ristov 10 Celicni, ST 2:08.65 48
34. Kadir Osmanoski 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:14.34 42
35. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:15.78 41
36. Filip Gacev 09 3 Disciplines, ST 2:20.56 37

DSQ Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:34.04

B 17-18

1. Jakov Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 56.54 571
2. Mihail Petkovski 05 JUG Bitola 1:04.12 391

C 15-16

1. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:14.52 249
2. Valentin Treneski 07 O.Branovi 2008 1:17.00 226
3. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 1:19.95 201
4. Nikola Nikolovski 07 O.Branovi 2008 1:20.97 194
5. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.25 172
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

D 13-14

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 57.06 555
2. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:10.75 291
3. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 1:15.10 243
4. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:23.44 177
5. Maksimilijan Lazevski 08 JUG Bitola 1:26.72 158
6. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 1:27.02 156
7. Gavril Petkovski 08 JUG Bitola 1:33.88 124
8. Filip Gacev 09 3 Disciplines, ST 2:20.56 37

E 11-12

1. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:12.69 268
2. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:13.42 260
3. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.89 218
4. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.13 193
5. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:33.75 125
6. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski11 Akvaspirit 1:37.71 110
7. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 1:38.23 108
8. Matej Trpkoski 11 O.Branovi 2008 1:40.70 101
9. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:42.67 95

10. Rade Ristov 10 Celicni, ST 2:08.65 48
11. Kadir Osmanoski 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:14.34 42

DSQ Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:34.04

F 10 and younger

1. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.27 172
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:37.92 109
3. Petar Anastasievski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:47.08 84
4. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:49.25 79
5. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:49.56 78
6. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:50.75 75
7. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:56.88 64
8. David Poposki 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:07.10 50
9. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:15.78 41


